
THIRD FRIDAY LUNCH GROUP - as of 3/11/11 
(Submit changes to Jeanne Smith atJeanne.Smith@sce.com, 415-929-5514) 

COMPANY NAME EMAIL 

1. AT&T Janet Galeano jgl276@att.com 
Janet will notify appropriate staff at AT&T 

2. Berkeley Research Group, LLC Mitch Wilk Redacted 1 
3. Berkeley Research Group, LLC Carl Danner cdanner@brg-expert.com 

4. Burson-Marstellar Todd Slosek Todd.slosek@bm.com 

5. California American Water Kevin Tilden ke vin. ti 1 den@amw ater.com 
6. California American Water David Stephenson Dave.stephenson@amwater.com 
7. California American Water Darlene Clark Darlene.clark@amwater.com 
8. California American Water Robert Maclean robert.maclean@amwater.com 
9. California American Water Kent Turner Kent.tumer@amwater.com 

10. California Public Utilities Commission Frank Lindh - Must pay 
for own lunch 

frl@cpuc.ca.gov 

11. California Water Service Company Stan Ferraro sferraro@calwater.com 
12. California Water Service Company Lynne McGhee line gfaee@calwater. com 
13. California Water Service Company Tom Smegal tsmegal@calwater.com 
14. California Water Service Company Natalie Wales nwales@calwater.com 
15. California Water Service Company Darin Duncan dduncan@calwater.com 

16. California Water Association Jack Hawks Redacted 

17. Comcast Diane Bagley Diane bagley@comcast.net 

18. Davis Wright Tremaine, LLP Jeffrey Gray ieffgrav@dwt.com 
19. Davis Wright Tremaine, LLP Steve Greenwald stevegreenwald@dwt.com 
20. Davis Wright Tremaine, LLP Bob Gex bobgex@dwt.com 
21. Davis Wright Tremaine, LLP Edward O'Neill edwardoneill@dwt.com 
22. Davis Wright Tremaine, LLP Judy Pau iudypau@dwt.com 
23. Davis Wright Tremaine, LLP Suzanne Toller suzannetoller@dwt.com 
24. Davis Wright Tremaine, LLP Vid Prabhakaran vidhyaprabhakaran@dwt.com 

25. Duane Morris, LLP James McTarnaghan iwmctaniagliaii@diiaiiemorris.com 
26. Duane Morris, LLP Tom Berliner tberliiier@diianemorris.com 

27. First Solar Randy Wu rwu@firstsolar.com 

28. FPL Energy Project Mgmt, Inc. Mark J. Smith Mark j smith@fpl.com 
29. FPL / NextEra Energy Resources Diane Fellman Diane fellman@nexteraenergv.co 

m / diane.fellman@nrgenergy.com 
30. FPL Group Diane Fellman Diane fellman@fpl.com 

31. Friedman Dumas & Springwater LLP Derrick Hansen dhansen@friedumspring.com 
32. Friedman Dumas & Springwater LLP Stefanie Elkins selkins@friedumspring.com 
33. Friedman Dumas & Springwater LLP rmuzzin@friedumspring.com 

34. Golden State Water Company Keith Switzer kswitzer@gswater.com 
35. Golden State Water Company Floyd Wicks ccanamar@gswater.com* 
36. Golden State Water Company Audrey Jackson afjackson@gswater.com** 
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37. Golden State Water Company Gemma Rocchette gemmar@gswater.com 
38. Golden State Water Company Joel Dickson iadickson@gswater.com 
39. Golden State Water Company Susan Conway sconway@gswater.com 

40. Golden State Water Company Vicki Hanh vahanh@gswater.com 
41. Golden State Water Company Michael George 

42. Goodin, MacBride, Squeri, Day & 
Lamprey, LLP 

Jeanne Armstrong iamistrone@aoodinniacbride.com 42. Goodin, MacBride, Squeri, Day & 
Lamprey, LLP 

Jeanne Armstrong 

43. Goodin, MacBride, Squeri, Day & 
Lamprey, LLP 

John Clark iclark@aoodinniacbride.com 

44. Goodin, MacBride, Squeri, Day & 
Lamprey, LLP 

Brian Cragg bcraaa@aoodiiimacbride.coin 

45. Goodin, MacBride, Squeri, Day & 
Lamprey, LLP 

Michael Day mday@aoodiiimacbride.com 

46. Goodin, MacBride, Squeri, Day & 
Lamprey, LLP 

Tom MacBride tmacbride@aoodiiiinacbride.com 

47. Goodin, MacBride, Squeri, Day & 
Lamprey, LLP 

Jim Squeri isciueri@aoodinmacbride.com 

48. Goodin, MacBride, Squeri, Day & 
Lamprey, LLP 

Mario Go mgo@goodinmacbride .com 

49. Goodin, MacBride, Squeri, Day & 
Lamprey, LLP 

Suzy Hong shong@goodinmacbride.com 

50. Goodin, MacBride, Squeri, Day & 
Lamprey, LLP 

Lisa Vieland lvieland@goodinmacbride.com 

51. JFK University Geoffrey Brown abrown@iflai.edu / 51. JFK University Geoffrey Brown 
Redacted 

52. Leslie Katz & Associates Leslie Katz Redacted 

53. Keyes & Fox Joe Wiedman jwiedman@keyesandfox.com 

54. Manatt, Phelps & Phillips, LLP Lori Dolqueist ldolqueist@manatt.com 
55. Manatt, Phelps & Phillips, LLP David Huard dhuard@manatt.com 
56. Manatt, Phelps & Phillips, LLP Lenard Weiss lweiss@manatt.com 
57. Manatt, Phelps & Phillips, LLP Sarah Leeper sleeper@manatt.com 
58. Manatt, Phelps & Phillips, LLP Tara Kaushik tkaushik@manatt.com 

59. NossamanLLP Jose Guzman j guzman@no ssaman. com 
60. NossamanLLP Martin Mattes mmattes@nossaman.com 
61. NossamanLLP Jeannie Wong iwona@nossaman.com 
62. NossamanLLP Mari Lane mlane@nossaman.com 
63. NossamanLLP Diane Bagley Diane bagley@nossaman.com 

64. NRG Energy Thomas 0'Conner Thomas.oconner@nrgenergy.com 

65. PG&E Meredith Allen meae@oee.com 
66. PG&E Brian Cherry bkc7@oee.com 
67. PG&E Redacted 
68. PG&E Sid Dietz Sbd4@oee.com 
69. PG&E John Hughes J8hs@pge.com 
70. PG&E Trina Horner tnhc@oge.com 
71. PG&E Bill Stock wcs3@oee.com 
72. PG&E Tom Bottorff teb3@oee.com 
73. PG&E Redacted 
74. PG&E Chris Warner Cjw5@pge.com 
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75. PG&E Redacted 
76. PG&E Erik Jacobson Ebil@pge.com 
77. PG&E Jennifer Dowdell Jkd5@pge.com 

78. Reed Smith Ellen Bastier ebastier@reedsmith.com 

79. Reed Smith Todd Maiden tmaiden@reedsmith.com 
80. Reed Smith Joy L. Durand jdurand@reedsmith.com 
81. Reed Smith Molly A. Taylor mataylor@reedsmith.com 
82. Reed Smith Rose L. Standifer rlstandifer@reedsmith.com 

83. Reliant Energy Les Guliasi Redacted 

84. San Jose Water Company Palle Jensen palle iensen@sjwater.com 

85. Sempra Energy Utilities Billy Blattner wblattner@semprautilities.com 
86. Sempra Energy Utilities Cindy Zammit czammit@semprautilities.com 
87. Sempra Energy Utilities Alina Lawrence alawrence@semprautilities.com 
88. Sempra Energy Utilities Lee Schavrien lschavrien@semprautilities.com 
89. Sempra Energy Utilities Pedro Villegas pvillegas@semprautilities.com 
90. Sempra Energy Utilities Dan Skopec dskopec@semprautilities.com 

91. Southern California Edison Bruce Foster bruce.foster@sce.com 
92. Southern California Edison Karyn Gansecki karyn.gansecki@sce.com 
93. Southern California Edison Michael Floover micliael.hoover@sce.com 
94. Southern California Edison Brian Prusnek Brian.prusnek@sce.com 
95. Southern California Edison Gary Schoonyan gary.schoonyan@sce.com 
96. Southern California Edison Jeanne Smith ieanne.smith@sce.com 
97. Southern California Edison Sabina Ysaguirre Sabina.ysaguirre@sce.com 

98. The Strange Law Firm, PC Paul Strange, Esq. strange@strangelaw .net 

99. TURN Bob Finkelstein bfinkelstein@tuni.org 
100.TURN Mark Toney mtoney@turn.org 
101.TURN Bill Nusbaum bnusbaum@turn.org 

102.Verizon Elaine Duncan Redacted 
103.Verizon Margo Ormiston 
104.Verizon Kurt Rasmussen 
105.Verizon Rudy Reyes 

106.Watson Consulting Ann Watson Redacted 

107. Winston & Strawn LLP Joe Karp jkarp@winston.com 

* EA to Floyd Wicks 
** EA to K. Switzer 
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Addresses 
AT&T State Regulatory Affairs 

525 Market Street, 18th Fl., #11 
San Francisco, CA 94105 

415-778-1311 

Burson-Marstellar Todd Slosek 
303 2nd Street, Suite 350, North Tower 
San Francisco, CA 94107 

415-591-4006 

California American Water 1033 B Avenue, Suite 200 619-435-7402 
Coronado, CA 92118 619-435-7434 (fax) 

California Water Service Company 1720 North First Street, 
San Jose, CA 95112 

408-367-8200 

California Water Association 601 Van Ness Avenue, Ste 2047 415-561-9650 
Mail Code #E3-608 415-561-9652 (fax) 
San Francisco, CA 94102 415-305-4393 (cell) 

Davis Wright Tremaine LLP 505 Montgomery Street, Suite 800 
San Francisco, CA 94111 

415-276-6500 

Duane Morris Government Affairs, One Market Spear Tower, Suite 2000 415-957-3000 (main) 
LLC San Francisco, CA 94105 
First Solar 31302 Huntwood Avenue 510-401-4436 

Hayward, CA 94544 510-599-9156 (cell) 
Friedman Dumas & Springwater 150 Spear Street, Suite 1600 415-834-3800 (main) 
LLP San Francisco, CA 94105 415-834-1044 (fax) 
Golden State Water Company 630 East Foothill Boulevard 

San Dimas, CA 91773 
909-394-3600 

Goodin MacBride Squeri & Day 505 Sansome Street, Suite 900 415-392-7900 
LLP San Francisco, CA 94111 
JFK University 100 Ellinwood Way 

Pleasant Hill, CA 94523 
925-969-3562 

Manatt, Phelps & Phillips. LLP One Embarcadero Center, 30th Floor 
San Francisco, CA 94111 

415-788-0900 (main) 

NextEra Energy Resources 234 Van Ness Avenue 415-703-6000 
San Francisco, CA 94102 415-703-6001 (fax) 

Nossaman LLP 50 California Street, 34th Floor 
San Francisco, CA 94111-4707 

415-398-3600 

PG&E P.O. Box 770000 
Mail Code B32 (Bottorff only) 
Mail Code B10C (Reg. Relations Dept only) 
San Francisco, CA 94177 
Overnight: 
77 Beale Street 
San Francisco, CA 94105 

415-973-7000 (main) 

Reed Smith LLP Two Embarcadero Center 415-659-5912 
Suite 2000 415-391-8269 (fax) 
San Francisco, CA 94111 

San Jose Water Company 374 W. Santa Clara Street 
San Jose, CA 95196 

408-279-7900 

Sempra Energy Utilities 601 Van Ness Avenue, Suite 2060 
San Francisco, CA 94102 

415.202.9986 

Southern California Edison 601 Van Ness Avenue, Suite 2030 
San Francisco, CA 94102 

415-929-5522 

Strange Law 282 Second Street, Suite 201 
San Francisco, Ca 94105 

415-243-3200 

TURN 268 Bush Street, Suite 3933 
San Francisco, CA 94102 

415-929-8876 
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Verizon 711 Van Ness Avenue, Suite 300 
San Francisco, CA 94012 

415-474-9768 

Watson Consulting 1 Edwards Avenue 
Sausalito, CA 94965 

415-332-1773 

Wilk & Associates (LECG) 201 Mission Street, Suite 800 
San Francisco, CA 94105 

415-267-0353 

Winston & Strawn LLP 101 California Street 
San Francisco, CA 94111 

415-591-1529 
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